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Rebel Kitchen Raw lJuice, All Apple

Cold-pressed apple juice

Ingredients:
Apples (100%), antioxidant (vitamin C)

Country of Origin: Made in the UK with imported ingredients

250ml

Primary unit | Secondary Packaging/Case
Supplier product code RKNONAPPLE250

EAN Code 5060376692433 15060376692430
Units per case 12

Net Weight 0.25kg 3kg

Gross Weight 0.27kg 3.3kg

Dimensions 128mm x 59mm x 59mm 250mm x 190mm x 140mm
Packaging material rPET Cardboard

Pallet Configuration

250ml
UK
Cases per layer 25
Number of layers 11
Height 1600mm
Weight 570kg

Allergens & Dietary information:
Allergen Present
Gluten containing cereals & derivatives: Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut
Eggs & derivatives

Peanuts & derivatives

Soybeans & derivatives

Milk & derivatives

Nuts & derivatives (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan, Brazil, pistachio,
macadamia, Queensland)

Celery & derivatives (celery stick and celeriac) May contain
Mustard & derivatives

Sesame seeds & derivatives

Lupin & derivatives

Sulphur Dioxide and sulphites (levels above 10mg/kg )
Fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs

Certified
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Dietary Requirement Suitability (Yes/No) Certified (Yes/No)
Coeliac Yes No
Lactose Intolerance Yes No
Vegetarian Yes No
Vegan Yes No
Kosher Yes No
Halal Yes No

Shelf life & Storage conditions:
Storage Details Once open, drink within 24 hours. Keep refrigerated.
Special Instructions (If any) Separation is natural, shake well.

Traceability & Durability coding:
Durability code format Use by: DDMMYY
For use by, see cap

GMO statement:
Product does not contain GMO.

Nutritional information:

Nutrient Per 100ml
Energy kJ 213
Energy kcal 50

Fat g <0.5

of which Saturates g <0.1
Carbohydrate g 13

of which Sugars* g 11

Protein g <0.5

Salt g 0.03

*contains naturally occurring sugars

HFSS Status: non-HFSS

Sensory attributes:
Colour & Appearance Opaque
Pale green/yellow hue
Aroma Fresh apple
Texture Smooth, thin
Taste Fresh apple
Naturally sweet
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Product Claims

Cold-pressed, never pasteurised
Processed via High Pressure Processing
1 of your 5-a-day

No added sugar

Certifications:

Certified
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Corporation

Uncontrolled and Confidential
Revision date Revised by
10APR24 Rosie Osborne
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